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STORIE SERIES
PORCELAIN & CERAMIC

PG 1

STORIE BOMBAY
Give life to your vision of timeless 
elegance utilizing the Storie Bombay 
porcelain tile. Rough edges and an uneven 
texture give this floor tile a masterfully 
hand-crafted look. Silver and ivory flecks 
offer this wheat-colored tile flooring 
a natural look to inspire healthy living 
and tranquil thoughts whether used in 
the kitchen, bathroom, living room or as 
a warm welcome to your guests in the 
entryway.

STORIE CARACAS 
Creamy oranges and the faintest hints 
of salmon are the undertones found in 
this bronze tile that has a travertine-like 
texture and chiseled edging.

STORIE SERIES
PORCELAIN & CERAMIC

TEST RESULTS

Water Absorption 

Surface Abrasion

Stain Resistance

Slip Resistance

Frost Resistance

10545-3

10545-7

10545-14

COF dry

10545-12

STANDARD RESULT

1%

PEI IV

Class 5

1.1
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COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

China

668543

668548

PRODUCT

13in

13in

SIZE

Storie Bombay 33.3cm

Storie Caracas 33.3cm

AVAILABLE COLORS

DESCRIPTION

AVAILABLE SIZES

Matte

Matte

FINISH

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. 
Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional 
information.

Storie Bombay Storie Caracas

13in

PORCELAIN



TILESHOP.COM CUSTOMER SERVICE 1-888-398-6595

STORIE SERIES
PORCELAIN & CERAMIC

PG 2

STORIE BOMBAY
Thick, chiseled-edged tile with light 
gold swirls darkening a bright wheat 
background with ivory deposits for a 
ceramic that replicates natural travertine.

STORIE CARACAS 
Creamy oranges and the faintest hints 
of salmon are the undertones found in 
this bronze tile that has a travertine-like 
texture and chiseled edging.

*TEST RESULTS

Water Absorption 

Stain Resistance

10545-3

10545-14

STANDARD RESULT

16%<A<19%

Class 5
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RECOMMENDED INSTALLATIONS

*RECOMMENDED INSTALLATIONS

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Italy, China

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. 
Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional 
information.

CERAMIC

668540

668545

*452110

*452100

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

4in

4in

10x13in

10x13in

SIZE

SIZE

Storie Bombay 10cm

Storie Caracas 10cm

Storie Caracas 25x33cm

Storie Bombay 25x33cm

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

Matte

Matte

Matte

Matte

FINISH

FINISH

*452101

668542

*452111

668541

668547

668546

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

AVAILABLE TRIM

2x10in

4in

2x10in

4in

4in

4in

SIZE

SIZE

Storie Bombay Trim 5x25x.78cm

Storie Bombay DBN 10cm

Note: Product specification results do not apply to bullnose

Storie Caracas Trim 5x25x.78cm

Storie Bombay SBN 10cm

Storie Caracas DBN 10cm

Storie Caracas SBN 10cm

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

Matte

Matte

Matte

Matte

Matte

Matte

FINISH

FINISH

STYLE

STYLE

Bullnose

Bullnose

Bullnose

Bullnose

Bullnose

Bullnose

AVAILABLE COLORS

AVAILABLE SIZES

Storie Bombay Storie Caracas

10x13in

4in

Water Absorption 10545-3 6%<A<10%

TEST RESULTS

STANDARD RESULT


