



STORIE SERIES

PORCELAIN & CERAMIC



PORCELAIN

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

China							STANDARD	RESULT
RECOMMENDED INSTALLATIONS					Water Absorption	10545-3	1%	
					Surface Abrasion	10545-7	PELIV	
F	W	B	A	SP	EX	Slip Resistance	COF dry	1.1
FLOOR	WALL	BACKSPLASH	ACCENT	SHOWER PAN	EXTERIOR	Stain Resistance	10545-14	Class 5
						Frost Resistance	10545-12	Resistant
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION				SIZE	FINISH			
668543	3	Storie B	Bombay	33.3cm		13in	Matte	
668548	3	Storie C	Caracas	33.3cm		13in	Matte	

TEST RESULTS

STORIE BOMBAY

Give life to your vision of timeless elegance utilizing the Storie Bombay porcelain tile. Rough edges and an uneven texture give this floor tile a masterfully hand-crafted look. Silver and ivory flecks offer this wheat-colored tile flooring a natural look to inspire healthy living and tranquil thoughts whether used in the kitchen, bathroom, living room or as a warm welcome to your guests in the entryway.

AVAILABLE COLORS





AVAILABLE SIZES

13in

STORIE CARACAS

Creamy oranges and the faintest hints of salmon are the undertones found in this bronze tile that has a travertine-like texture and chiseled edging.

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional information.





CERAMIC

OLIV II								
COUN	TRY C	F ORIGI	N			TEST RESULTS		
Italy, Ch	nina						STANDARD	RESULT
RECO	MMEN	IDED IN	STALLA	ATIONS		Water Absorption	10545-3	6% <a<10%< td=""></a<10%<>
F	W	В	A	SP	EX	*TEST RESULTS		
FLOOR	WALL	BACKSPLASH	ACCENT	SHOWER PAN	EXTERIOR		STANDARD	RESULT
*RECC	MME	NDED IN	ISTALL	ATIONS		Water Absorption	10545-3	16% <a<19%< td=""></a<19%<>
8	W	B	A	SP		Stain Resistance	10545-14	Class 5
FLOOR	WALL	BACKSPLASH	ACCENT	SHOWER PAN	EXTERIOR			

STORIE BOMBAY

Thick, chiseled-edged tile with light gold swirls darkening a bright wheat background with ivory deposits for a ceramic that replicates natural travertine.

STORIE CARACAS

Creamy oranges and the faintest hints of salmon are the undertones found in this bronze tile that has a travertine-like texture and chiseled edging.

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	FINISH	
668540	Storie Bombay 10cm	4in	Matte	
668545	Storie Caracas 10cm	4in	Matte	
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	FINISH	

10x13in

10x13in

Matte

Matte

Matte

Bullnose

AVAILABLE TRIM

*452100

*452110

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	FINISH	STYLE
668542	Storie Bombay DBN 10cm	4in	Matte	Bullnose
668541	Storie Bombay SBN 10cm	4in	Matte	Bullnose
668547	Storie Caracas DBN 10cm	4in	Matte	Bullnose
668546	Storie Caracas SBN 10cm	4in	Matte	Bullnose
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	FINISH	STYLE
*452101	Storie Bombay Trim 5x25x.78cm	2x10in	Matte	Bullnose

Note: Product specification results do not apply to bullnose

Storie Caracas Trim 5x25x.78cm 2x10in

Storie Bombay 25x33cm

Storie Caracas 25x33cm

AVAILABLE COLORS



*452111



Storie Bombay

Storie Caracas

AVAILABLE SIZES



The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional information.